design yourself



Erklarung der Abkiirzungen und Piktogramme

A\ )
OIL CARE
FINISHING

N

WATER
RESISTANT

1x

Code

EAN-Code
4001073 ...

INDOOR
=

]

INDOOR

EFSC

www.fsc.org
FSC* C010582

Das Zeichen fir
Verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

Abmessung in mm
dimensions in mm
dimension en mm

Raddurchmesser in mm
Diameter of wheel in mm
Diametre de la roue en mm

Feststeller
break
frein

mit reinem Naturdl behandelt
treated with pure natural oil
traité avec de I‘huile pure naturelle

wasserabweisend
water-repellent
hydrofuge

Lose, unverpackt
Bulk, unpacked
En vrac, non-emballé

Artikelnummer
Article number
Numéro d’article

NON-SLIP~
SURFACE

COLOUR
PROTECTION

NO PAINTING
NECESSARY

EAN 13-Code, 4001073, wird durch 6 Ziffern der Tabelle ergédnzt

EAN 13-Code, 4001073, is completed by the 6 numbers listed in the table

Ho6he in mm
height in mm
hauteur en mm

Tragkraft
Load capacity
Capacité de charge

Rutschsichere Oberflache
Non-slip surface
Surface antidérapante

Widerstandsfahige Versiegelung
Durable sealing
Scellage réistant

UV-besténdige Oberflache
UV-resistant surface
surface résistante aux rayons UV

Keine Oberflaichenbehandlung erforderlich
surface treatment is not required
traitement de surface n‘est pas nécessaire

EAN 13-Code, 4001073, est complété par les 6 chiffres indiqués dans le tableau

fiir Innenbereich, fiir robuste Béoden
for the indoor area, for robust floorings
pour l‘intérieur, pour les sols robustes

fiir Innen-/AuBenbereich, fiir robuste Béden
for the indoor/outdoor area, for robust floorings
pour l‘intérieur/I‘extérieur, pour les sols robustes

Holz aus verantwortungsvoller Forstwirtschaft

wood from responsible forestry

bois provenant d‘une gestion forestiére responsable

Fragen Sie nach unseren FSC®-zertifizierten Produkten
Ask for our FSC® certified products
Veuillez vous renseigner sur nos produits certifiés FSC®

INDOOR

INDOOR

OUTDOOR

fiir Innenbereich, fiir empfindliche Béden
for the indoor area, for delicate floorings
pour l‘intérieur, pour les sols délicats

fiir Innen-/AuBenbereich, fiir empfindl. Béden
for the indoor/outdoor area, for delicate floorings
pour I‘intérieur/I‘extérieur, pour les sols délicats

Im Sinne technischen Fortschritts behalten wir uns Konstruktionsdnderungen und die Verwendung anderer Materialien ausdriicklich vor.
Katalogabbildungen und andere beschreibende Aussagen sind daher unverbindlich.
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Den eigenen Lebensraum ge-
stalten mit Wagner Multi Rollern.
Unabhéangig von Stil, Zeit und
Raum. Und sich zuhause wohl
fuhlen - design yourself

Creating the own living environment
with the Multi Rollers made by
Wagner. Independent of style, time
and space. An you'‘ll feel well at
home — design yourself

Former |‘espace vital personnel
avec les Chariots Multi de Wagner.
Indépendent du style, du temps et
de l'espace. Et se sentir bien a la
maison — design yourself



Multi Roller GH 0037 - Kiefer/Natur
Multi Roller GH 0037 - pine/nature 4
Chariot Multi GH 0037 — pin/nature

INDOOR

0

07311346312

001

FSC*® C010592

Das Zeichen fiir
verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

g NON-SLIP ou CARE
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT

20 0037 01 ...346312

Multi Roller GH 0034 - Kiefer/Natur
Multi Roller GH 0034 - pine/nature 4
Chariot Multi GH 0034 - pin/nature

3282

FSC*® C010592

Das Zeichen fir
verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

" A
&
OIL CARE COLOUR
FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT

20 0034 01 ...328219

i
- 117}
« \\ k
=
kg NON-SLIP
SURFACE

Multi Roller GH 0018 — Kiefer/Natur

Multi Roller GH 0018 - pine/nature 4loo10

731000856
Chariot Multi GH 0018 - pin/nature b
\‘Jl/ ~ {gv}} ..--
| onowe | o, |
200018 01 ...000856

Multi Roller GH 0439 - Buche/Natur
Multi Roller GH 0439 - beech/nature 4
Chariot Multi GH 0439 — hétre/nature

INDOOR

Das Zsichen fiir
verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschatft

| | A\
‘ 117
S "
\_J A
kg S T
NON-SLIP ~ OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTAMT

20 0439 01 ...198621



Multi Roller GH 0097 — Buche/Natur

Multi Roller GH 0097 - beech/nature 4 !‘U”JUU L!LU'JL hTmR
Chariot Multi GH 0097 — hétre/nature wnafscorg @

Das Zeichen fiir
verantwortungsvalle
Waldwirtschaft

kg -
NON-SLIP Oll CARE
SURFACE FINISHING PROTE(TION RESlSTANT

20 0097 01 ...487725

Multi Roller GH 0335 — Buche/Natur
Multi Roller GH 0335 - beech/nature 4
Chariot Multi GH 0335 - hétre/nature

INDOOR

FSC*® C010592

Das Zeichen fir
verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

. ‘ @ &)
&)
kg ) ; o
NON-SLIP COLOUR
SURFACE pROTECTION | ReSisTANT

20 0335 01 ...420111

Multi Roller GH 0438 — Buche/Natur
Multi Roller GH 0438 - beech/nature 4
Chariot Multi GH 0438 — hétre/nature

INDOOR

%

FSC® C010592

Das Zeichen fir
verantwortungsyolle
Waldwirtschaft

non-sup” | oL care
SURFACE fhisune | provecrion | resistanT

20 0438 01 ...198225

Multi Roller GH 0318 — Buche/Natur
Multi Roller GH 0318 — beech/nature 4

Chariot Multi GH 0318 - hétre/nature

Das Zsichen fiir
verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschatft

Wl A
" / @ \
W,
kg NON-sLIp > OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING protecrion | mesistanT

200318 01 ...221824




Multi Roller GH 0319 — Buche/Natur
Multi Roller GH 0319 - beech/nature 4
Chariot Multi GH 0319 - hétre/nature

FSC® C010592

Das Zeichen fir
verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

....ﬁ ACE FINISHING PRDTE(YION R[§|57ANT .--

200319 01 ...420142

INDOOR

¥

Multi Roller GH 0329 — Buche/Massivholz |H|”
Multi Roller GH 0329 - beech/massive wood Al
Chariot Multi GH 0329 - hétre/bois massif

9
FSC*® C010592

Das Zeichen fir
verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

& )
kg ) s o
NON-SLIP~ OIL CARE COLOUR

SURFACE FINISHING prOTECTION | ReSIsTANT

20 0329 01 ...032765
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Multi Roller GH 0421 - Kiefer
Multi Roller GH 0421 - pine 4
Chariot Multi GH 0421 - pin

INDOOR

v

FSC® C010592

Das Zeichen fir OUTDOOR

verantwortungsvolle
jaldwirtschaft

i
\li,
\ &
(e] NON-SLIP
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT

20 0421 01 ...418156

Multi Roller GH 0422 - Kiefer
Multi Roller GH 0422 - pine 4
Chariot Multi GH 0422 - pin

INDOOR

Das Zeichen fir OUTDOOR

verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

FSC® C010502

kg NCIN sup” com
SURFACE fiNisNG PROTECTION RESISTANT

200422 01 ...221206

Multi Roller GH 0423 - Kiefer
Multi Roller GH 0423 - pine 4
Chariot Multi GH 0423 - pin

INDOOR

Das Zeichen fir OUTDOOR
verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

kg NON-sLIP > OIL
SURFACE fuisine | provienion | eeSisanr

20 0423 01 ...340228




Multi Roller GH 0411 - Kiefer
Multi Roller GH 0411 - pine 4
Chariot Multi GH 0411 - pin

FSC® C010592

Das Zeichen fiir OUTDOUR

verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

(e] NON-SLIP ° IL
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT

20 0411 01 ...538137

Multi Roller GH 0412 - Kiefer
Multi Roller GH 0412 - pine 4
Chariot Multi GH 0412 - pin

INDOOR

B‘)/
Das Zeichen fir OUTDOOR

verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

k ; @ \
g NON-SLIP ~ OIL CARE
SURFACE FINISHING PRDTE(TION RESISTANT

20 0412 01 ...512274

FSC® C010502

Multi Roller GH 0413 - Kiefer
Multi Roller GH 0413 - pine 4
Chariot Multi GH 0413 - pin

INDOOR

Das Zeichen fir OUTDOOR
verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

‘ R V'

K A

L] NON-SLIP OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT

X 200413 01 ...537857
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Multi Roller Country GH 0181 — Natur
Multi Roller Country GH 0181 — nature 4
Chariot Multi Country GH 0181 — nature

Das Zeichen fiir
verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

kg ou CARE
ACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT

X 200181 01 ...490602

Multi Roller Country GH 0182 - Kastanie
Multi Roller Country GH 0182 — chestnut 4
Chariot Multi Country GH 0182 - chéataigne

9
FSC*® C010592

Das Zeichen fir
verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

W A
[ \
N [\17}
N A )
k A g &
g NON-SLIP~ OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING pROTECTION | ReSisTANT

200182 01 ...490619

Multi Roller Country GH 0183 - Palisander
Multi Roller Country GH 0183 - rosewood 4
Chariot Multi Country GH 0183 - palissandre

FSC® C010592

INDOOR

Das Zeichen fir
verantwortungsyolle
Waldwirtschaft

i A
\1, \
- | ‘/
L @)
kg \_/’ = Kv,"
NON-SLIP ™ OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT

20 0183 01 ...490558

Multi Roller Country GH 0184 - Aqua Splash ”"”"HH
Multi Roller Country GH 0184 — Aqua Splash 4l0010731453089
Chariot Multi Country GH 0184 — Aqua Splash

Das Zsichen fiir
verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschatft

I A
| | A\
N {173
N/ 7
A\ _J (g
kg S o
NON-SLIP ~ OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTAMT

X 200184 01 ...453089




Multi Roller Country GH 0201 — Natur

Multi Roller Country GH 0201 - nature . JJU”JJUU L!JUUL'U ::I?OOR
Chariot Multi Country GH 0201 - nature E)-)

kg A
NON-SLIP Oll CARE
SURFACE FINISHING PROTE("ON RESlSTANT

X 20 0201 01 ...490855

Multi Roller Country GH 0202 - Kastanie
Multi Roller Country GH 0202 — chestnut 4
Chariot Multi Country GH 0202 - chétaigne

INDOOR

¥

9
FSC*® C010592

Das Zelchen fir
verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

& )
kg ) s o
NON-SLIP OIL CARE COLOUR

SURFACE FINISHING prOTECTION | ReSIsTANT

X X 200202 01 ...490909

Multi Roller Country GH 0203 - Palisander
Multi Roller Country GH 0203 - rosewood 4
Chariot Multi Country GH 0203 - palissandre

INDOOR

%

FSC® C010592

Das Zeichen fir
verantwortungsyolle
Waldwirtschaft

kg W
- OIL CARE
SURFACE FINISHING PRDTEUION RESISTANT

X 20 0203 01 ...490916

Multi Roller Country GH 0206 - Aqua Splash
Multi Roller Country GH 0206 — Aqua Splash 4
Chariot Multi Country GH 0206 — Aqua Splash

INDOOR

¥

Das Zsichen fiir
verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschatft

Wl A
" / @ \
W,
kg NON-sLip > OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING protecrion | mesistanT

X 20 0206 01 ...452976
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Multi Roller Country GH 0194 — Natur
Multi Roller Country GH 0194 — nature
Chariot Multi Country GH 0194 — nature

FSC*® C010592

Das Zeichen fiir
verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

A _i \\
g NON-SLIP Oll CARE
SURFACE FINISHING PROTE("ON RESlSTANT

200194 01 ...490718

Multi Roller GH 0430 - silber
Multi Roller GH 0430 - silver
Chariot Multi GH 0430 - argent

Multi Roller GH 0431 - gold
Multi Roller GH 0431 - gold
Chariot Multi GH 0431 - or

h y 4
kg > \
NON-SLIP~ OIL CARE
SURFACE FINISHING PRDTEUION RESISTAMT

M= @
NON-SLIP~ OIL CARE
SURFACE FINISHING

FSC*® C010592

Das Zeichen fir
verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

REslsTANT . - -

20 0430 01 ...418422

wfsc.org
© C010592

Das Zeichen fir
verantwortungsyolle
Waldwirtschaft

20 0431 01 ...220827
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Multi Roller Nature GH 0825 - Kiefer/weil3
Multi Roller Nature GH 0825 — pine/white 4
Chariot Multi Nature GH 0825 - pin/blanc

O —

(=1

P —

o
\‘_

Das Zeichen fiir
verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

kg ou CARE
ACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT

200825 01 ...033502

Multi Roller Nature GH 0830 - Kiefer/weil3
Multi Roller Nature GH 0830 - pine/white 4
Chariot Multi Nature GH 0830 - pin/blanc

Hl INDOOR

0

001 H

0731033458

FSC*® C010592

Das Zeichen fir
verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

W A
[ \
N [\17}
N A )
k A g &
g NON-SLIP~ OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING pROTECTION | ReSisTANT

20 0830 01 ...033458

Multi Roller GH 0159 - Kiefer/anthrazit
Multi Roller GH 0159 - pine/anthracite 4
Chariot Multi GH 0159 - pin/anthracite

FSC® C010592

INDOOR

Das Zeichen fir
verantwortungsyolle
Waldwirtschaft

i A
\1, \
- | ‘/
L @)
kg \_/’ = Kv,"
NON-SLIP ™ OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT

20 0159 01 ...221923

Multi Roller Nature GH 0835 -
Massivholz/geolt

Multi Roller Nature GH 0835 -
massive wood/treated with oil

Das Zsichen fiir
verantwortungsvolle

Chariot Multi Nature GH 0835 — Waiawiischa

bois massif/traité avec de I‘huile

I A
| | A\
N {173
N/ 7
A\ _J (g
kg S o
NON-SLIP ~ OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTAMT

200835 01 ...346206




Multi Roller Nature GH 0831 - Kiefer
Multi Roller Nature GH 0831 - pine 4
Chariot Multi Nature GH 0831 - pin

Das Zeichen fiir
verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

@
WATER
RESISTANT
X

200831 01 ...032284

17
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Multi Roller Erle GH 0261 —
Erle/gedlt

Multi Roller Erle GH 0261 -
alder/treated with oil

Chariot Multi Erle GH 0261 — Waiawiischa
aulne/traité avec de I‘huile

kg ou CARE
ACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT

20 0261 01 ...355444

INDOOR

0

073135

5444

001

4

%

Multi Roller Erle GH 0262 -
Erle/gedlt

Multi Roller Erle GH 0262 —
alder/treated with oil p—

Chariot Multi Erle GH 0262 — Walswraihen
aulne/traité avec de I‘huile

N / 7

k O ; 2

g NON-sLIP > OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING pROTECTION | ReSisTANT

20 0262 01 ...493702

INDOOR

|
@/

0

001 H

0731493702

4

FSC*® C010592

Multi Roller Feng Shui GH 0230 -

e R
Multi Roller Feng Shui GH 0230 -
alder/treated with oil p—

Chariot Multi Feng Shui GH 0230 - e

aulne/traité avec de I‘huile

h y e
kg A 5 \
NON-SLIP~ OIL CARE
SURFACE FINISHING PRDTECTloN RESISTANT

20 0230 01 ...355147

Multi Roller Feng Shui GH 0260 -
Erle/gedlt

Multi Roller Feng Shui GH 0260 -
alder/treated with oil

INDOOR

[}
W

411001073

355154

Das Zsichen fiir
verantwortungsvolle

Chariot Multi Feng Shui GH 0260 - Waachat

aulne/traité avec de I‘huile

o
Uy
- L
\‘\/.“
kg S
SURFACE FINISHING PROTE(TION RESISTAMT

200260 01 ...355154



Multi Roller Bamboo GH 0265 — Bambus ”"” N nooor
Multi Roller Bamboo GH 0265 — bamboo 401073 50 BAMBOO) =4 \/
Chariot Multi Bamboo GH 0265 — bambou W

kg NON-SLIP OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT

20 0265 01 ...230550

Multi Roller Bamboo GH 0267 ~ Bambus i i M
Multi Roller Bamboo GH 0267 — bamboo wl001073103547 6 BAMBOO) =% \/
Chariot Multi Bamboo GH 0267 - bambou \ B

h i )

K A g \ &

g NON-SLIP~ OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RES\STAMT

20 0267 01 ...035476

19
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Multi Roller Toscana GH 0152 - hell
Multi Roller Toscana GH 0152 - light 4
Chariot Multi Toscana GH 0152 - clair

INDOOR

FSC*® C010592

Das Zeichen fir OUTDOOR
verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

g A _i
NON-SLIP OIL CARE
SURFACE FINISHING PROTE(TION RESISTANT

200152 01 ...491432

Multi Roller Toscana GH 0153 - hell
Multi Roller Toscana GH 0153 - light 4
Chariot Multi Toscana GH 0153 - clair

INDOOR

Das Zelchen fir OUTDOOR

verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

FSC*® C010592

. © &)
\ &
kg g P
NON-SLIP~ COLOUR
SURFACE PROTECTION RESISTANT

X X 200153 01 ...491500

Multi Roller Toscana GH 0163
Multi Roller Toscana GH 0163 4
Chariot Multi Toscana GH 0163 o

© C010592

INDOOR

v

Das Zeichen fir OUTDOOR

verantwortungsyolle
Waldwirtschaft

kg NON-sLip > OIL CARE
SURFACE fhisune | provecrion | resistanT

X 20 0163 01 ...489903




Ml Roller Creo GH 0609 LA
Multi Roller Creo GH 0809 slloo10731033342 -
Chariot Multi Creo GH 0809 @

Das Zeichen fiir
verantwortungevalle
Waldwirtschaft

g NON-SLIP OIL CARE
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT

200809 01 ...033342

Multi Roller Creo GH 0864
Multi Roller Creo GH 0864 4
Chariot Multi Creo GH 0864

FSC*® C010592

Das Zeichen fir
verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

) @ o2
kg N 2 o/
NON-sLIP > COLOUR

SURFACE prOTECTION | ReSISTANT

X X 20 0864 01 ...493658

Multi Roller Creo GH 0863
Multi Roller Creo GH 0863 4
Chariot Multi Creo GH 0863

INDOOR

Das Zeichen fiir OUTDOOR

verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

kg W
NON-SLIP = OIL CARE
SURFACE FINISHING PRDTECTION RESISTANT

X 20 0863 01 ...493610

21



22

Multi Roller Vintage GH 0810
Multi Roller Vintage GH 0810 4
Chariot Multi Vintage GH 0810

INDOOR

073

7

%

FSC*® C010592

Das Zeichen fiir
verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

g A _i
NON'SLlP OIL CARE
SURFACE FINISHING PROTE(TION RESISTANT

200810 01 ...070101

Multi Roller Vintage GH 0854
Multi Roller Vintage GH 0854 4
Chariot Multi Vintage GH 0854

INDOOR

Das Zelchen far OUTDOOR

verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

FSC*® C010592

. © &)
kg : \\77/,
NON-SLIP = COLOUR

SURFACE PROTECTION RESISTANT

X X 20 0854 01 ...493641

Multi Roller Vintage GH 0879

WTER T
Multi Roller Vintage GH 0879 410010731465907 - J
Chariot Multi Vintage GH 0879 Mo T
W) 0UT000R
...ﬁ NONVSUPV ...--
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT
790x290 95 20 0879 01 ...465907



Multi Roller GH 0062 — Kiefer
Multi Roller GH 0062 - pine 4
Chariot Multi GH 0062 - pin

0

07311252330

001

FSC*® C010592

Das Zeichen fiir
verantwortungsvalle
Waldwirtschaft

g NON-SLIP OIL CARE
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT

20 0062 01 ...252330

Multi Roller GH 0210 - Kiefer
Multi Roller GH 0210 - pine 4
Chariot Multi GH 0210 - pin

INDOOR

0

001 H

0731083170

FSC*® C010592

Das Zeichen fir
verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

( E C 4
kg ) s o
NON-SLIP OIL CARE COLOUR

SURFACE FINISHING prOTECTION | ReSIsTANT

X 200210 01 ...083170

INDOOR

Multi Roller GH 7090 - Kiefer/lasiert ”"”l”” ‘ ”l”l” ‘ ‘H
Multi Roller GH 7090 - pine/glazed 4001073015638
Chariot Multi GH 7090 - pin/blacé

Das Zeichen fiir OUTDOOR

verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

- > @ /!
NON-SLIP OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE RESISTANT

400 120 63 200 X X 20 7090 01 ...015638
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Multi Roller Gigant GH 0870 — Buche
Multi Roller Gigant GH 0870 — beech 4
Chariot Multi Gigant GH 0870 — hétre

INDOOR

0

1 H

0731033359

0

FSC*® C010592

Das Zeichen fir OUTDOOR
verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

g NON-SLIP ou CARE
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT

200870 01 ...033359

Multi Roller Gigant GH 0871 — Buche
Multi Roller Gigant GH 0871 — beech 4
Chariot Multi Gigant GH 0871 — hétre

INDOOR

Das Zelchen fir OUTDOOR

verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

0

0731033441

001

FSC*® C010592

" A
&
OIL CARE COLOUR
FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT

200871 01 ...033441

i
- 117}
« \\ k
=
kg NON-SLIP
SURFACE

Multi Roller Fortis Basic GH 7020
Multi Roller Fortis Basic GH 7020 4
Chariot Multi Fortis Basic GH 7020

INDOOR

FSC® C010592

T
v.?-nmz:ﬁ':é':'viu. OUTDOOR
irtsch:

Waldwir

W A
\l, \
- | ‘/
\ "
k \_/’ (2
g -suip OIL CARE COLOUR
fivising | rotection | resistan

20 7020 01 ...201444

Multi Roller Fortis Big GH 7025
Multi Roller Fortis Big GH 7025 4
Chariot Multi Fortis Big GH 7025

INDOOR

FSC* C010592

Waldwirtschatft

Das Zeichen fiir

| | A\
‘ 117
S "
\_J A
kg S T
NON-SLIP ~ OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTAMT

207025 01 ...201451



Multi Roller GH 0268
Multi Roller GH 0268
Chariot Multi GH 0268

OIL CARE
FINISHING

...ﬁ NONVSUPV?‘
SURFACE
40 50

250-300 80

4”00

1073

531398H

FSC*® C010592

Das Zeichen fiir
verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

(

WATER

PROTECTION RESISTANT

X 20 0268 01 ...531398
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Multi Roller GH 0271 — Massivholz/Natur
Multi Roller GH 0271 — massive wood/nature 4
Chariot Multi GH 0271 - bois massif/nature

FSC*® C010592

Das Zeichen fiir
verantwartungsvalle
Waldwirtschaft

g A _i
NON'SLlP OIL CARE
SURFACE FINISHING PROTE(TION RESISTANT

200271 01 ...592856

Multi Roller GH 0272 - Massivholz/Kastanie
Multi Roller GH 0272 — massive wood/chestnut
Chariot Multi GH 0272 - bois massif/chéataigne

FSC*® C010592

Das Zeichen fir
verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

\ ity
{ )
kg ; &
NON-SLIP~ OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT

X 200272 01 ...592900




Multi Roller GH 0275 - schwarz
Multi Roller GH 0275 - black 4
Chariot Multi GH 0275 - noir

INDOOR

Das Zeichen fir
verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschatft

g NON-SLIP OIL CARE
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT

200275 01 ...026382

Multi Roller GH 0276 — schwarz
Multi Roller GH 0276 - black 4
Chariot Multi GH 0276 - noir

INDOOR

FSC* C010592

Das Zelchen fir
Verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

( E C 4
kg ) s o
NON-SLIP OIL CARE COLOUR

SURFACE FINISHING prOTECTION | ReSIsTANT

200276 01 ...242560

Multi Roller GH 0277 — schwarz
Multi Roller GH 0277 - black 4
Chariot Multi GH 0277 - noir

INDOOR

0

001 H

0731531190

FSC® C010592

Das Zeichen fiir
vaunmnunu:volla
Waldwirtsch

- > @ /!
NON-SLIP OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE RESISTANT

200 42 20 50 20 0277 01 ...5631190
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Multi Roller MaxiGRIP GH 1350
Multi Roller MaxiGRIP GH 1350 4
Chariot Multi MaxiGRIP GH 1350

INDOOR

FSC*® C010592

Das Zeichen fir OUTDOOR
verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

g NON-SLIP ou CARE
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT

X 20 1350 01 ...446944

Multi Roller MaxiGRIP GH 1338
Multi Roller MaxiGRIP GH 1338 4
Chariot Multi MaxiGRIP GH 1338

INDOOR

Das Zelchen fir OUTDOOR

verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

FSC*® C010592

" A
&
OIL CARE COLOUR
FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT

20 1338 01 ...446401

i
- 117}
« \\ k
=
kg NON-SLIP
SURFACE

Multi Roller MaxiGRIP GH 1358

LRI
Multi Roller MaxiGRIP GH 1358 wlooto73l446425 "‘a\/
. . . k
Chariot Multi MaxiGRIP GH 1358 wiscorg @
Wl VUT000R
\ '] @ A
...ﬁ \-// IPt‘ }UEE:
FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT
20 1358 01 ...446425

Multi Roller MaxiGRIP GH 0060
Multi Roller MaxiGRIP GH 0060 4
Chariot Multi MaxiGRIP GH 0060

INDOOR

Das Zeichen fir OUTDOOR

verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschatft

I A
| | A\
N {173

N/ 7

A\ _J (g

kg S o
NON-SLIP ~ OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTAMT

200060 01 ...221626




Multi Roller MaxiGRIP GH 1351
Multi Roller MaxiGRIP GH 1351 4
Chariot Multi MaxiGRIP GH 1351

INDOOR
)
FSC* C010592 \

Das Zeichen fir OUTDOOR

verantwortungsvalle
Waldwirtschaft

g A _i
NON—SLIP OIL CARE
SURFACE FINISHING PROTE(TION RESISTANT

X 20 1351 01 ...446951

Multi Roller MaxiGRIP GH 1107
Multi Roller MaxiGRIP GH 1107 4
Chariot Multi MaxiGRIP GH 1107

INDOOR

Das Zelchen fir OUTDOOR

verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschaft

FSC*® C010592

. © &)
\ &
kg g P
NON-SLIP COLOUR
SURFACE PROTECTION RESISTANT

X 20 1107 01 ...023657

Multi Roller MaxiGRIP GH 1168
Multi Roller MaxiGRIP GH 1168 4
Chariot Multi MaxiGRIP GH 1168

INDOOR

Das Zeichen fiir OUTDOUR

verantwortungsyolle
Waldwirtschaft

kg non-sup” | oL care
SURFACE fhisune | provecrion | resistanT

X 20 1168 01 ...592122

Multi Roller MaxiGRIP GH 1393
Multi Roller MaxiGRIP GH 1393 .
Chariot Multi MaxiGRIP GH 1393

INDOOR

Das Zeichen fir OUTDOOR

verantwortungsvolle
Waldwirtschatft

“  GERMAN
DESIGN
AWARD

¢ WINNER

Wl A
" / @ \
W,
kg NON-sLip > OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING protecrion | mesistanT

20 1393 01 ...417838
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Multi Roller Alaska GH 7003 — Aluminium
Multi Roller Alaska GH 7003 — aluminium 4
Chariot Multi Alaska GH 7003 - aluminium

0

W]
001 -

0731033434

OUTDOOR

kg A
NON-SLIP Oll CARE
SURFACE FINISHING PROTE("ON RESlSTANT

X 20 7003 01 ...033434

Multi Roller Alaska GH 7005 — Aluminium |H|”|HH ‘ "l"” H mH INDOOR

Multi Roller Alaska GH 7005 — aluminium 4loo107301220339 -

Chariot Multi Alaska GH 7005 — aluminium @
OUTDOOR

/ 7
_/ ; 2
NON-sLIP > OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING prOTECTION | ReSIsTANT

X 20 7005 01 ...220339

Multi Roller Alaska GH 7002 — Aluminium
Multi Roller Alaska GH 7002 — aluminium 4
Chariot Multi Alaska GH 7002 - aluminium

00

073

T
1 -y

393552

OUTDOOR

NON-SLIP OII. CARE (OLO
SURFACE FINISHING PROTRCTION RESISTANT

X 20 7002 01 ...393552




Multi Roller Alaska GH 7004 — Aluminium H ||||”||H|| INDOOR

Multi Roller Alaska GH 7004 — aluminium 01073l |” ‘l |

Chariot Multi Alaska GH 7004 - aluminium @
OUTDOOR

OIL CARE UR
FINISHING RESISTANT

X 207004 01 ...032604
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Multi Roller Alaska GH 7008 —
Aluminium/schwarz

Multi Roller Alaska GH 7008 —
aluminium/black

Chariot Multi Alaska GH 7008 -
aluminium/noir

kg A
NON-SLIP Oll CARE
SURFACE FINISHING PROTE("ON RESlSTANT

X 207008 01 ...338713

0

AL
001 -

0731338713

4

OUTDOOR

Multi Roller Alaska GH 7007 - H‘ H INDOOR

Aluminium/schwarz H ‘HU L, H |

Multi Roller Alaska GH 7007 - E}‘)\/
aluminium/black o0

Chariot Multi Alaska GH 7007 -
aluminium/noir

. © (4
kg o 5 2
NON-sLIP > COLOUR

SURFACE prOTECTION | ReSIsTANT

X 207007 01 ...338621

—
i —

[ p—

(=}

P —

o
—
oo
O
N

Multi Roller Alaska GH 7006 —
Aluminium/schwarz

Multi Roller Alaska GH 7006 -
aluminium/black ST

Chariot Multi Alaska GH 7006 -
aluminium/ noir

T
kg NON-SLIP OII. CARE (OLO
SURFACE FINISHING PROTRCTION RESISTANT

X 20 7006 01 ...212877

INDOOR

Multi Roller Alaska GH 1391 —
Aluminium/schwarz

Multi Roller Alaska GH 1391 -
aluminium/black oUTDooR

Chariot Multi Alaska GH 1391 -
aluminium/ noir

INDOOR

NON-SLIP~ COLOUR
SURFACE RESISTANT

450 93 75 150 X 20 1391 01 ...399134




Multi Roller GH 0936 - Stahl/schwarz
Multi Roller GH 0936 - steel/black 4
Chariot Multi GH 0936 — acier/noir

” ‘ INDOOR

OUTDOOR

O —

(=1

P —

31531497

o
—

kg A
NON-SLIP Oll CARE
SURFACE FINISHING PROTE("ON RESlSTANT

200936 01 ...531497

Multi Roller GH 0937 — Stahl/schwarz
Multi Roller GH 0937 - steel/black 4
Chariot Multi GH 0937 - acier/noir

INDOOR

OUTDOOR

/ 7)
_/ ; 2
NON-sLIP > OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING pROTECTION | ReSisTANT

20 0937 01 ...550757

Multi Roller GH 7015 — Stahl/verzinkt ”””l”” ‘ "l”” ”l” INDOOR
Multi Roller GH 7015 - steel/galvanized Wlo010731224351 g
Chariot Multi GH 7015 — acier/galvanisé @

OUTDOOR

kg W
- OIL CARE
SURFACE FINISHING PRDTECTION RESISTANT

207015 01 ...224351

Multi Roller GH 7016 - Stahl/moss grey

Multi Roller GH 7016 — steel/moss grey . !‘U”JUU |5||1||1||7|U!J :‘?00“
Chariot Multi GH 7016 — acier/moss grey @

OUTDOOR

A n
\l \
: 117}
kg NON-sLip > OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING protecrion | mesistanT

207016 01 ...511789
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Multi Roller SunCity Small GH 0817 -
Stahl/ausziehbar

Multi Roller SunCity Small GH 0817 -
steel/extendable

Chariot Multi SunCity Small GH 0817 -
acier/extensible

i
kg NON-SLIP OIL CARE coLous
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT

220-330 200817 01 ...083088

INDOOR

O —

(=1

P —

31083088

o
—

OUTDOOR

Multi Roller SunCity Medium GH 0818 -
Stahl/ausziehbar

Multi Roller SunCity Medium GH 0818 -
steel/extendable

Chariot Multi SunCity Medium GH 0818 -
acier/extensible

il A
\l \
N {117}
N " A
j @ )
kg ) ; o
-sLp> OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING pROTECTION | ReSisTANT

255-390 55 35 100 20 0818 01 ...493542

INDOOR

OUTDOOR

Multi Roller SunCity Basic GH 0827 -
Stahl/ausziehbar

Multi Roller SunCity Basic GH 0827 -
steel/extendable

Chariot Multi SunCity Basic GH 0827 -
acier/extensible

INDOOR

v

OUTDOOR

OIL CARE
FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT

320-460 59 20 0827 01 ...493238
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36

Multi Roller Draht GH 0931 — chrom
Multi Roller Wire GH 0931 — chrome 4
Chariot Multi fil d‘acier GH 0931 - chromé

INDOOR

kg -
NON-SLIP Oll CARE
SURFACE FINISHING PROTE(TION RESlSTANT

20 0931 01 ...493511

Multi Roller Draht GH 0929/0932 - chrom M ”lHH ‘ ”l” ‘ |H| INDOOR
Multi Roller Wire GH 0929/0932 - chrome wlo010731026504
Chariot Multi fil d‘acier GH 0929/0932 — chromé |H ”lHH ‘ ‘"H H ”
4110010731493528
SRNCE- Bt S LR
20 0929 01 ...026504
350 63 40 60 X 20 0932 01 ...493528
Multi Roller Draht GH 0930 - ch
oo W G
Chariot Multi fil d‘acier GH 0930 - chromé @

non-sup” | oL care
SURFACE fhisune | provecrion | resistanT

20 0930 01 ...493504



Multi Roller Draht GH 0935 - schwarz
Multi Roller Wire GH 0935 - black 4
Chariot Multi fil d‘acier GH 0935 - noir

INDOOR

kg NON-SLIP OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT

200935 01 ...219555

Multi Roller Draht GH 0933 - schwarz
Multi Roller Wire GH 0933 - black 4
Chariot Multi fil d‘acier GH 0933 - noir

INDOOR

Now-sLip > coL
SURFACE RESISTANT

300 51 40 60 20 0933 01 ...487626

Multi Roller Draht GH 0934 - schwarz
Multi Roller Wire GH 0934 - black 4
Chariot Multi fil d‘acier GH 0934 - noir

INDOOR

OUTDOOR

kg g @ /.
NON-SLIP ~ OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE RES\STANT

20 0934 01 ...416121
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Multi Roller Draht GH 0938 - schwarz
Multi Roller Wire GH 0938 - black 4
Chariot Multi fil d‘acier GH 0938 - noir

INDOOR

0

073133993

2

001

kg ou CARE
ACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT

200938 01 ...339932

Multi Roller Draht GH 0939 — moss grey
Multi Roller Wire GH 0939 — moss grey 4
Chariot Multi fil d‘acier GH 0939 — moss grey

INDOOR

5

\ A 4
kg \_ S \3\7,/’
NON-SLIP~ OIL CARE COLOUR

SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT

20 0939 01 ...511895

Multi Roller Draht GH 0940 - schwarz
Multi Roller Wire GH 0940 - black 4
Chariot Multi fil d‘acier GH 0940 - noir

INDOOR

v

OUTDOOR

i @)

\_/ 5 &/

NON-SLIP ™ OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT

220 55 38 60 X 20 0940 01 ...215083

Multi Roller Draht GH 0941 — moss grey
Multi Roller Wire GH 0941 — moss grey 4
Chariot Multi fil d‘acier GH 0941 — moss grey

INDOOR

697 ﬁ:‘\/

OUTDOOR

Wl A
" / @ \
W,
kg NON-sLip > OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING protecrion | mesistanT

20 0941 01 ...511697




39



40

Multi Roller Antik GH 0923 — weil3
Multi Roller Antik GH 0923 — white 4
Chariot Multi Antik GH 0923 - blanc

INDOOR

OUTDOOR

kg OIL CARE
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT

200923 01 ...447040

Multi Roller Antik GH 0925 — Gusseisen
Multi Roller Antik GH 0925 - cast iron 4
Chariot Multi Antik GH 0925 - fonte

INDOOR
493214 i?‘\/

OUTDOOR

1 A\
h < A 4
j @ )
kg ) ; o
NON-SLIP~ OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING pROTECTION | ReSisTANT

)
290 64 40 50 X 200925 01 ...493214

Multi Roller Antik GH 0921 — Nickel-Matt
Multi Roller Antik GH 0921 - satin nickel 4
Chariot Multi Antik GH 0921 - nickel-mat

INDOOR

v

OUTDOOR

T
4
- <
\ y
kg =g
NON-SLIP~ OIL CARE
SURFACE FINISHING PRDTECTIDN RESISTANT

20 0921 01 ...447026




Multi Roller GH 0919 - hellgrau

Multi Roller GH 0919 - light grey 4 !‘UMUU |2|3”¢|5|1||9H! I.N?OUR
Chariot Multi GH 0919 — gris clair T\/

OUTDOOR

N @
g NON-SLIP COLOUR
SURFACE PROTECTION RESISTANT

200919 01 ...236194

Multi Roller GH 0920 - anthrazit

Multi Roller GH 0920 — anthragite . !‘U”JUU ‘!LML "f"’"“
Chariot Multi GH 0920 - anthracite T‘\/

OUTDOOR

kg NoN-sLip > COLOUR
SURFACE RESISTANT

200920 01 ...446722

Multi Roller GH 0918 - eisenglimmer
Multi Roller GH 0918 - iron mica 4
Chariot Multi GH 0918 - fer mica

INDOOR

v

OUTDOOR

kg W
NON-SLIP = OIL CARE
SURFACE FINISHING PRDTECTION RESISTANT

20 0918 01 ...215595
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42

Multi Roller GH 0901 - Stein-Optik/dunkel
Multi Roller GH 0901 - stone look /dark coloured

Chariot Multi GH 0901 — aspect pierre/couleur
foncée OUTDOOR

INDOOR

kg NON-SLIP OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT

20 0901 01 ...420609

Multi Roller GH 0902 - Stein-Optik/dunkel
Multi Roller GH 0902 - stone look /dark coloured

INDOOR

1

0 40439 -
Chariot Multi GH 0902 - aspect pierre/couleur W \/
foncée OUTDOOR

kg o ; /!
NON-SLIP~ OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING prOTECTION | ReSISTANT

20 0902 01 ...140439

Multi Roller GH 0903 - Stein-Optik/dunkel

Multi Roller GH 0903 - stone look /dark coloured !‘UUJUU L”JL“JM :IVVIV)OUR
Chariot Multi GH 0903 - aspect pierre/couleur T'\/
foncee OUTDOOR

W’
A i @ &
kg < T/
NON-SLIP ~ OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT

280 75 38 80 X 20 0903 01 ...212969




Multi Roller GH 0165 — Glas/klar
Multi Roller GH 0165 - glass/transparent 4
Chariot Multi GH 0165 - verre/transparent

INDOOR

35

WATER
RESISTANT

200165 01 ...354621
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44

Multi Roller Ultraflat GH 0446 -

Kunststoff/weif3 4 (l”(”‘[l”?”s‘ UU‘JUUUH 5) ::mio/n
lr\)/ll:ISttii?/ovl\lliritgltraflat GH 0446 - E%Ef‘f @
Chariot Multi Ultraflat GH 0446 - -

plastique/blanc

i
kg NON-SLIP OIL CARE coLous
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT

20 0446 01 ...035377

Multi Roller Ultraflat GH 0448 —

001

0731332575

L P -
O

Kunststoff/schwarz L .
Multi Roller Ultraflat GH 0448 — —— @‘)\/
. DESIGN S
plastic/black AWARD

2017

Chariot Multi Ultraflat GH 0448 -
plastique/noir

N A
\l \
< {117

N " A
i & )

Kk \_ ; o
g NON-SLIP COLOUR

SURFACE PROTECTION RESISTANT

20 0448 01 ...332575

Multi Roller Ultraflat GH 0440 —
Kunststoff/silber-alu

-
Multi Roller Ultraflat GH 0440 - E)‘)\/
plastic/silver-alu

Chariot Multi Ultraflat GH 0440 —
plastique/aluminium

T
h
- <
\ y
kg =g
NON-SLIP~ OIL CARE
SURFACE FINISHING PRDTECTIDN RESISTANT

20 0440 01 ...446739

INDOOR




Multi Roller Ultraflat GH 0447 -

[T I -
Multi Roller Ultraflat GH 0447 - GERMAN
plastic/white gﬁé&'ﬁ OUTDOOR
Chariot Multi Ultraflat GH 0447 - 2017

plastique/blanc

kg NON-SLIP OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT

20 0447 01 ...418057

Multi Roller Ultraflat GH 0449 — INDOOR

073

Kunststoff/schwarz RIREL T )
Multi Roller Ultraflat GH 0449 - GERMAN

. DESIGN
plastic/black AWARD

SPECIAL OUTDOOR
Chariot Multi Ultraflat GH 0449 — 2017
plastique/noir

h i )

K A g \ &

g NON-SLIP~ OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RES\STAMT

20 0449 01 ...220223

Multi Roller Ultraflat GH 0441 —
Kunststoff/silber-alu

INDOOR

©

4100 446937
Multi Roller Ultraflat GH 0441 — GERMAN
. . DESIGN
plastic/silver-alu AWARD

SPECIAL  [NTRONI]
Chariot Multi Ultraflat GH 0441 - 2017
plastique/aluminium

N « 7 A
A A § y)
kg =g 2
NON-SLIP~ OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RES\STANT

20 0441 01 ...446937
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46

Multi Roller GH 1021 — Kunststoff/terrakotta
Multi Roller GH 1021 - plastic/terracotta 4
Chariot Multi GH 1021 - plastique/terracotta

INDOOR

OUTDOOR

kg NON-SLIP OIL CARE coLous ER
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT

20 1021 01 ...414110

Multi Roller GH 1024 - Kunststoff/taupe
Multi Roller GH 1024 - plastic/taupe 4
Chariot Multi GH 1024 - plastique/taupe

INDOOR

OUTDOOR

3

3

© —
e

N
~
[

[ p—

(=}

P —

o
—

als A
\l \
< {117
N 77 A
i & )
Kk \_ ; o
g NON-SLIP OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RESISTANT

)
20 1024 01 ...024531

Multi Roller GH 1022 - Kunststoff/anthrazit
Multi Roller GH 1022 - plastic/anthracite 4
Chariot Multi GH 1022 - plastique/anthracite

INDOOR

v

OUTDOOR

T
h
- <
\ y
kg =g
NON-SLIP~ OIL CARE
SURFACE FINISHING PRDTECTIDN RESISTANT

20 1022 01 ...414134




Multi Roller GH 1036 - Kunststoff/terrakotta ”"” NDOOR
Multi Roller GH 1036 - plastic/terracotta wlloo10731054462 - \/
Chariot Multi GH 1036 - plastique/terracotta W

OUTDOOR

@ /!
kg NON-SLIP OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING RESISTANT

20 1036 01 ...034462

Multi Roller GH 1034 - Kunststoff/taupe
Multi Roller GH 1034 - plastic/taupe 4
Chariot Multi GH 1034 - plastique/taupe

INDOOR
24548 ﬁ.:‘ /

OUTDOOR

N A
\ \
|17}
kg A _/ g @ %
NON-sLIP > COLOUR
SURFACE RESISTANT

20 1034 01 ...024548

Multi Roller GH 1037 - Kunststoff/anthrazit
Multi Roller GH 1037 - plastic/anthracite 4
Chariot Multi GH 1037 - plastique/anthracite

INDOOR

OUTDOOR

1, ‘
- " A
A A § y)
kg g &/
NON-SLIP = OIL CARE COLOUR
SURFACE FINISHING PROTECTION RES\STANT

20 1037 01 ...034592

47



48

Multi Roller WPC GH 0510 - WPC, witterungs-
besténdig fir den dauerhaften Einsatz

im AuBenbereich

Multi Roller WPC GH 0510 - WPC, weather
resistant, for the permanent use in the outdoor area
Chariot Multi WPC GH 0510 - WPC, résistant

aux intempéries , approprié a une utilisation durable
a I’ extérieur

b :
kg =
- - uv- NO PAINTING W \TER
SURFACE RESISTANT NECESSARY RESISTANT

X X X 200510 01 ...446821

Multi Roller WPC GH 0530 - WPC, witterungs-
besténdig flr den dauerhaften Einsatz

im AuBenbereich

Multi Roller WPC GH 0530 - WPC, weather
resistant, for the permanent use in the outdoor area
Chariot Multi WPC GH 0530 - WPC, résistant

aux intempéries , approprié a une utilisation durable
al’ extérieur

als = =
| = =
N '} 7 N\
« A i\
kg NON-SLIP~ uv- NO PAINTING
SURFACE RESISTANT NECESSARY RESISTANT

X X 20 0530 01 ...446852

INDOOR

Multi Roller WPC GH 0535 - WPC, witterungs-
besténdig fir den dauerhaften Einsatz
im AuBenbereich

Multi Roller WPC GH 0535 - WPC, weather
resistant, for the permanent use in the outdoor area

OUTDOOR
Chariot Multi WPC GH 0535 - WPC, résistant
aux intempéries , approprié a une utilisation durable

ﬁ;%ihcé
a I’ extérieur
- o ‘/‘
kg No-sLIp> No PAINTING
SURFACE R

X 20 0535 01 ...446906

INDOOR

v




Multi Roller WPC GH 0500 - WPC, witterungs-
besténdig fir den dauerhaften Einsatz

im AuBenbereich

Multi Roller WPC GH 0500 - WPC, weather
resistant, for the permanent use in the outdoor area
Chariot Multi WPC GH 0500 - WPC, résistant

aux intempéries , approprié a une utilisation durable
a I’ extérieur

- - &
kg NON-SLIP uv- NO PAINTING W \TER
SURFACE RESISTANT NECESSARY RESISTANT

X X X 20 0500 01 ...033250

4lloo107

Multi Roller WPC GH 0520 - WPC, witterungs-
besténdig flr den dauerhaften Einsatz

im AuBenbereich

Multi Roller WPC GH 0520 - WPC, weather
resistant, for the permanent use in the outdoor area
Chariot Multi WPC GH 0520 - WPC, résistant

aux intempéries , approprié a une utilisation durable
al’ extérieur

N =
\l =
«
kg NON-SLIP~ %
SURFACE

X X X X X 20 0520 01 ...446838

Multi Roller WPC GH 0525 - WPC, witterungs-
besténdig fir den dauerhaften Einsatz

im AuBenbereich

Multi Roller WPC GH 0525 - WPC, weather
resistant, for the permanent use in the outdoor area
Chariot Multi WPC GH 0525 - WPC, résistant

aux intempéries , approprié a une utilisation durable
a |’ extérieur

N - = 3
| | - -
N | S N
N N IS
kg A_J <
NON-SLIP uv-
SURFACE RESISTANT SAl

X X X 20 0525 01 ...446845
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Multi Roller WPC GH 0550 - WPC, witterungs-
besténdig fir den dauerhaften Einsatz

im AuBenbereich

Multi Roller WPC GH 0550 - WPC, weather
resistant, for the permanent use in the outdoor area
Chariot Multi WPC GH 0550 - WPC, résistant

aux intempéries , approprié a une utilisation durable
a I’ extérieur

i - = -
kg NON-SLIP - NO PAINTING w TER
SURFACE NECESSARY RESISTANT

X X X 20 0550 01 ...446920

Multi Roller WPC GH 0555 - WPC, witterungs-
besténdig flr den dauerhaften Einsatz

im AuBenbereich

Multi Roller WPC GH 0555 - WPC, weather
resistant, for the permanent use in the outdoor area
Chariot Multi WPC GH 0555 - WPC, résistant

aux intempéries , approprié a une utilisation durable
al’ extérieur

i\ = .
~ \ L 7 / N
N A N
kg A g
NON-SLIP ™ uv- MO PAINTING
SURFACE RESISTANT NECESSARY RESISTANT

X X 20 0555 01 ...231625

INDOOR

41001073

Multi Roller WPC GH 0575 - WPC, witterungs-
besténdig fir den dauerhaften Einsatz

im AuBenbereich

Multi Roller WPC GH 0575 - WPC, weather

41l0010731032918

INDOOR

v

Zeichen fir
intwortungsvolle

resistant, for the permanent use in the outdoor area Wit

OUTDOOR
Chariot Multi WPC GH 0575 - WPC, résistant
aux intempéries , approprié a une utilisation durable

&WATE;AF'PMF?ECE
a I’ extérieur
a1 = 3
\ e, %
| ZMNNY &
y I\
kg \Nﬁﬁsup? uv- NO PAINTING
SURFACE Resiorant | 'NECPSSARY | RESISTANT

X X X 20 0575 01 ...032918




Multi Roller WPC GH 0540 - WPC, witterungs-
besténdig fir den dauerhaften Einsatz

im AuBenbereich

Multi Roller WPC GH 0540 - WPC, weather
resistant, for the permanent use in the outdoor area
Chariot Multi WPC GH 0540 - WPC, résistant

aux intempéries , approprié a une utilisation durable
a I’ extérieur

- — .|
kg NON-SLIP - NO PAINTING w TER
SURFACE NECESSARY RESISTANT

X X X 20 0540 01 ...034233

4lloo107

Multi Roller WPC GH 0545 - WPC, witterungs-
besténdig flr den dauerhaften Einsatz

im AuBenbereich

Multi Roller WPC GH 0545 - WPC, weather
resistant, for the permanent use in the outdoor area
Chariot Multi WPC GH 0545 - WPC, résistant

aux intempéries , approprié a une utilisation durable
al’ extérieur

| — —
Yy Z
; N \
kg =
NON-SLIP uv- MO PAINTING
SURFACE RESISTANT NECESSARY RESISTANT

X X 20 0545 01 ...232226

Multi Roller WPC GH 0565 - WPC, witterungs-
besténdig fir den dauerhaften Einsatz

im AuBenbereich

Multi Roller WPC GH 0565 - WPC, weather
resistant, for the permanent use in the outdoor area
Chariot Multi WPC GH 0565 - WPC, résistant

aux intempéries , approprié a une utilisation durable
a |’ extérieur

W1, = b
z (1) 7 >,
Yol X
kg NON-sLIp : NO PAINTING
SURFACE NecesonRy. | ReSIsTANT

X X X 20 0565 01 ...034325

41l0010731034325

I
T

OUTDOOR

D e e e roreraten NI
Einsatz im AuBenbereich T\/
Multi Roller Venezia Basic WPC GH 7076 - WPC,

weather resistant, for the permanent use in the outdoor area "wﬁ:."n%«"" SRT008

Chariot Multi Venezia Basic WPC GH 7076 — WPC, résistant
aux intempéries , approprié a une utilisation durable

&WAT'E;I‘S’EQ'EF
al’ extérieur
") e “ISer
kg \N#SLIPTV uv- NO PAINTING
SURFACE RESISTANT NECESSARY RESISTAMT

X X X 20 7076 01 ...032734
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Multi Roller WPC GH 0531 - WPC, witterungs-
besténdig fir den dauerhaften Einsatz

im AuBenbereich

Multi Roller WPC GH 0531 - WPC, weather
resistant, for the permanent use in the outdoor area
Chariot Multi WPC GH 0531 - WPC, résistant

aux intempéries , approprié a une utilisation durable
a I’ extérieur

b :
kg =
- - uv- NO PAINTING W \TER
SURFACE RESISTANT NECESSARY RESISTANT

X X X 20 0531 01 ...038194

4lloo107

Multi Roller WPC GH 0536 — WPC, witterungs-
besténdig flr den dauerhaften Einsatz

im AuBenbereich

Multi Roller WPC GH 0536 - WPC, weather
resistant, for the permanent use in the outdoor area
Chariot Multi WPC GH 0536 - WPC, résistant

aux intempéries , approprié a une utilisation durable
al’ extérieur

als = =
| = =
N '} 7 N\
« A i\
kg NON-SLIP~ uv- NO PAINTING
SURFACE RESISTANT NECESSARY RESISTANT

X X 20 0536 01 ...419740

INDOOR

Multi Roller WPC GH 0556 - WPC, witterungs-
besténdig fir den dauerhaften Einsatz
im AuBenbereich

Multi Roller WPC GH 0556 - WPC, weather
resistant, for the permanent use in the outdoor area

OUTDOOR
Chariot Multi WPC GH 0556 — WPC, résistant
aux intempéries , approprié a une utilisation durable

ﬁ;%ihcé
a I’ extérieur
- o ‘/‘
kg No-sLIp> No PAINTING
SURFACE R

X 20 0556 01 ...420623

INDOOR

v
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GreenBOX L — heimisches Nadelholz m ” | ” ‘ |H ||||”| ‘
inklusive Pflanztasche gL
GreenBOX L - domestic softwood
inclusive plant pouch (\
GreenBOX L - bois résineux local T/ISPO
inclus pouche a planter | AWTEDER=
GEWINNER
ABcoE@BEF e WE
790 800 300 430 290 50 150 X X 250131 01 ...032079
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GreenBOX light - Pappel/Natur H |||"|||H||
inklusive Pflanztasche

0

01073

GreenBOX light — Poplar/nature FSC
inclusive plant pouch
GreenBOX light — Peuplier / nature i

inclus pouche a planter

250290 01 ...116427

GreenBOX light — Pappel/Kastanie
inklusive Pflanztasche

GreenBOX light — Poplar/chestnut
inclusive plant pouch

—
e
—
—
| —

3

—

o —

4

S
=]
S)
o
~
IS

Das Zeichen fir

GreenBOX light — Peuplier / marron veaergole
inclus pouche a planter

25 0280 01 ...116441



GreenBOX light - Pappel/Aqua Splash H ||||||||H||
inklusive Pflanztasche

01073 3
GreenBOX light — Poplar/Aqua Splash
inclusive plant pouch —
GreenBOX light - Peuplier/Aqua Splash i

inclus pouche a planter

250270 01 ...524673

GreenBOX light — Pappel/Anthrazit
inklusive Pflanztasche

GreenBOX light — Poplar/Anthracite
inclusive plant pouch

Das Zeichen fir

GreenBOX light — Peuplier/Anthracite e
inclus pouche a planter

25 0240 01 ...498813
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GreenBOX light — Pappel/Kastanie H |||"|||H||
inklusive Pflanztasche

0

0107313

GreenBOX light — Poplar/chestnut FSC
inclusive plant pouch
GreenBOX light — Peuplier / marron i

inclus pouche a planter

250380 01 ...302325

GreenBOX light — Pappel/Anthrazit
inklusive Pflanztasche

GreenBOX light — Poplar/Anthracite
inclusive plant pouch

Das Zeichen fir

GreenBOX light — Peuplier/Anthracite e
inclus pouche a planter

25 0350 01 ...302158



>
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Einfachhaken — passend flr
alle GreenBOX-/RACK/-WALL-Modelle

Single hook — suitable for all
GreenBOX/RACK/WALL models

Crochet simple — approprié pour tous
les modeles GreenBOX/RACK/WALL

25 3000 05 ...033205

Topf-Aufnahme 1-fach — passend fiir
alle GreenBOX-/RACK/-WALL-Modelle

Hook for one pot - suitable for
all GreenBOX/RACK/WALL models

Crochet pour un pot - approprié pour tous
les modeles GreenBOX/RACK/WALL

25 3002 01 ...033144

144”

4llgo107

Ablageplatte mit integriertem Aufhdngehaken -
passend fiir alle GreenBOX-Modelle

Shelf with integrated suspension hook-
suitable for all GreenBOX models

Plaque de dépose avec crochet de suspension
intégré — approprié pour tous
les modeles GreenBOX

253001 01 ...033137

41l0010731033137

Apparate-Lenkrolle-Set Corner fir
GreenBOX light, Rad: hochwertiger Kunststoff/
TPR, Laufflache: Ultrasoft

Set of equipment swivel castor Corner for GreenBOX light,
wheel: high-quality plastic/TPR, tread: Ultrasoft

Set de roulettes d‘appareil pivotante Corner pom GreenBOX
light, roue : plastique de haute qualité/TPR, surface : Ultrasoft

72 30x36 7 02 3150 00 ...294842

001073

294842

4
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GREENHOME

Topf-Tréager — variabler Untersatz,
verhindert Kalk- und Schmutzablagerungen

Pot-Feet - flexible stand,
prevent deposit of chalk and mud

Support pour pot — base variable,
empéche des dépdbts de tartre et de saleté

120-200 15 200800 11 ...447002
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TopffuBe elastik - transparent, selbstklebend
Pot feet elastic - transparent, self-adhesive

Pieds de pot élastique - transparent,
auto-adhésif

200791 99 ...453065

TopffliBe elastik - transparent, selbstklebend
Pot feet elastic - transparent, self-adhesive 4

Pieds de pot élastique - transparent,
auto-adhésif

20 0792 99 ...453164

TopffliBe elastik - transparent, selbstklebend
Pot feet elastic - transparent, self-adhesive 4

Pieds de pot élastique - transparent,
auto-adhésif

20 0793 99 ...750263



GREENHOME

TopffuBe Filz - grau,selbsklebend ” ||||”|H|H
Pot feet felt - grey, self-adhesive
Pieds de pot feutre - gris, auto-adhésif

0107317

20 0794 99 ...750294

TopffuBe Filz - grau,selbsklebend
Pot feet felt - grey, self-adhesive 4
Pieds de pot feutre - gris, auto-adhésif

20 0795 99 ...696653

TopffuB Rolle - braun,selbstklebend
Pot feet roll - brown, self-adhesive 4
Patin en feutre enroulé - marron, auto-adhésif

1000x16 20 0796 99 ...888171
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TopffuBe Filz/PVC - braun/beige, selbstklebend
Pot feet felt/PVC - brown/beige, self-adhesive

Pieds de pot feutre/PVC - marron/beige,
auto-adhésif

20 0797 99 ...888201

TopffuBe Filz/PVC - braun/beige, selbstklebend
Pot feet felt/PVC - brown/beige, self-adhesive 4

Pieds de pot feutre/PVC - marron/beige,
auto-adhésif

20 0798 99 ...696936

Topfuntersetzer Filz/EVA - beige/schwarz
Pot saucer felt/EVA - beige/black 4
Pied de pot feutre/EVA - beige/noir

20 0799 01 ...696837



TopffiiBe Gummi - schwarz ”l"l”"“”
Pot feet rubber - black
Pieds de pot caoutchouc - noir

0107314

20 0801 99 ...453386

TopffliBe Gummi - schwarz
Pot feet rubber - black 4
Pieds de pot caoutchouc - noir

20 0802 99 ...156492

TopffliBe Gummi - schwarz
Pot feet rubber - black 4
Pieds de pot caoutchouc - noir

50x50 20 0803 99 ...156195

TopffiiBe Gummi - schwarz
Pot feet rubber - black 4
Pieds de pot caoutchouc - noir

00

1 H

0731034073

100x100 151900 04 ...034073
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